1/4Type series: RVVE-G-06 Reference: 170-P-051012-EN-02/09.2024
-- Screw-in cartridge valve
-- Compact construction
-- High pressure rating
-- Very small pressure rise
-- High opening pressures
-- Usable as preload valve
Check valve

REG-03 / REG-04 = dimension of the cavity for screw-in cartridge RVVE-G-06
4/4
Ordering code
RVVE = Preload check valve, screw-in type, spherical poppet design
G = Whitworth pipe thread G1/4“
06 = Nominal size 06, Qnominal 15 l/min
    4 = Opening pressure   4 bar
      6 =  Opening pressure   6 bar
    8 = Opening pressure   8 bar
10 = Opening pressure   10 bar
12 = Opening pressure   12 bar
blank = NBR (Nitrile) seal (standard)
V =  FKM (Viton) seal
blank = O-ring sealing, valve face flat, cavity type REG-03
OR118= O-ring sealing, valve face with 118° phasing, cavity type REG-04
RVVE  -  G  -  06  -   6  -      -  OR118
Type series: RVVE-G-06 Reference: 170-P-051012-EN-02/09.2024